  1
■车规叠层片式铁氧体大电流磁珠
Automotive Grade Multilayer Chip Ferrite High Current
Beads
◆特征
Feature
* 体积小
Miniature volume.

* 额定电流：施加额定电流，产品表面温升不超过 40℃。
Rated current：Apply the rated current, and the surface temperature rise of the product shall not exceed 40℃.
1005 Type
型号
Part NO
精度范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
Impedance(Ω)
测试频率
Test frequency(MHz)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (mA)Max
ABW100505U000T 0～15Ω 0 100 0.04 800
ABW100505U050T 0～15Ω 5 100 0.04 800
ABW100505U070T 0～11Ω 7 100 0.04 800
ABW100505U090T 5～13Ω 9 100 0.04 800
ABW100505U110T 7～15Ω 11 100 0.04 800
ABW100505U150T 9～21Ω 15 100 0.04 800
ABW100505U190T 12～25Ω 19 100 0.06 700
ABW100505U260T ±25% 26 100 0.06 700
ABW100505U310T ±25% 31 100 0.08 700
ABW100505U500T ±25% 50 100 0.15 600
ABW100505U600T ±25% 60 100 0.15 600
ABW100505U700T ±25% 70 100 0.20 450
ABW100505U750T ±25% 75 100 0.20 450
ABW100505U800T ±25% 80 100 0.20 450
ABW100505U101T ±25% 100 100 0.20 450
ABW100505U121T ±25% 120 100 0.25 450
ABW100505U151T ±25% 150 100 0.25 450
ABW100505U181T ±25% 180 100 0.40 300
  3
型号
Part NO
精度范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
Impedance(Ω)
测试频率
Test frequency(MHz)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (mA)Max
ABW100505U221T ±25% 220 100 0.40 300
ABW100505U301T ±25% 300 100 0.50 300
ABW100505U501T ±25% 500 100 0.65 200
ABW100505U601T ±25% 600 100 0.70 200
ABW100505U801T ±25% 800 100 0.90 200
ABW100505U102T ±25% 1000 100 1.00 200
1608 Type
型号
Part NO
精度范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
Impedance(Ω)
测试频率
Test frequency(MHz)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (mA)Max
ABW160808U000T 0～15Ω 0 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U050T 0~15Ω 5 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U070T 0~11Ω 7 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U090T 5~13Ω 9 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U110T 7~15Ω 11 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U150T 9~21Ω 15 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U190T 12~25Ω 19 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U260T ±25% 26 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U300T ±25% 30 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U310T ±25% 31 100 0.08 1000
ABW160808U500T ±25% 50 100 0.12 1000
ABW160808U600T ±25% 60 100 0.12 1000
ABW160808U700T ±25% 70 100 0.15 1000
ABW160808U800T ±25% 80 100 0.15 1000
ABW160808U101T ±25% 100 100 0.15 1000
ABW160808U121T ±25% 120 100 0.15 1000
ABW160808U151T ±25% 150 100 0.20 1000
ABW160808U181T ±25% 180 100 0.20 1000
ABW160808U221T ±25% 220 100 0.20 1000
ABW160808U301T ±25% 300 100 0.25 1000
ABW160808U501T ±25% 500 100 0.30 1000
ABW160808U601T ±25% 600 100 0.30 1000
ABW160808U801T ±25% 800 100 0.55 500
ABW160808U102T ±25% 1000 100 0.55 500
2012 Type
型号
Part NO
精度范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
Impedance(Ω)
测试频率
Test frequency(MHz)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (mA)Max
ABW201209U000T 0～15Ω 0 100 0.03 3000
ABW201209U050T 0~15Ω 5 100 0.03 3000
ABW201209U070T 0~11Ω 7 100 0.03 3000
  4
ABW201209U090T 5~13Ω 9 100 0.03 3000
ABW201209U110T 7~15Ω 11 100 0.03 3000
ABW201209U150T 9~21Ω 15 100 0.03 3000
ABW201209U190T 12~25Ω 19 100 0.03 3000
ABW201209U300T ±25% 30 100 0.05 3000
ABW201209U310T ±25% 31 100 0.05 3000
ABW201209U360T ±25% 36 100 0.06 3000
ABW201209U600T ±25% 60 100 0.06 3000
ABW201209U700T ±25% 70 100 0.08 2500
ABW201209U800T ±25% 80 100 0.08 2500
ABW201209U101T ±25% 100 100 0.10 2500
ABW201209U121T ±25% 120 100 0.10 2000
ABW201209U151T ±25% 150 100 0.10 2000
ABW201209U181T ±25% 180 100 0.15 2000
ABW201209U201T ±25% 200 100 0.15 2000
ABW201209U221T ±25% 220 100 0.15 2000
ABW201209U301T ±25% 300 100 0.20 2000
ABW201209U331T ±25% 330 100 0.25 1500
ABW201209U501T ±25% 500 100 0.25 1500
ABW201209U601T ±25% 600 100 0.25 1500
ABW201209U801T ±25% 800 100 0.30 800
ABW201209U102T ±25% 1000 100 0.30 800
ABW201209U122T ±25% 1200 100 0.45 800
ABW201209U152T ±25% 1500 100 0.50 700
3216 Type
型号
Part NO
精度范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
Impedance(Ω)
测试频率
Test frequency(MHz)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (mA)Max
ABW321609U000T 0～15Ω 0 100 0.04 4000
ABW321609U050T 0~15Ω 5 100 0.04 4000
ABW321609U070T 0~11Ω 7 100 0.04 4000
ABW321609U090T 5~13Ω 9 100 0.05 4000
ABW321609U110T 7~15Ω 11 100 0.05 4000
ABW321609U150T 9~21Ω 15 100 0.05 3000
ABW321609U190T 12~25Ω 19 100 0.05 3000
ABW321609U260T ±25% 26 100 0.05 3000
ABW321609U280T ±25% 28 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U300T ±25% 30 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U310T ±25% 31 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U500T ±25% 50 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U600T ±25% 60 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U700T ±25% 70 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U800T ±25% 80 100 0.07 3000
  5
型号
Part NO
精度范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
Impedance(Ω)
测试频率
Test frequency(MHz)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (mA)Max
ABW321609U101T ±25% 100 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U121T ±25% 120 100 0.07 3000
ABW321609U151T ±25% 150 100 0.12 2500
ABW321609U181T ±25% 180 100 0.12 2500
ABW321609U221T ±25% 220 100 0.12 2500
ABW321609U301T ±25% 300 100 0.15 2000
ABW321609U501T ±25% 500 100 0.20 2000
ABW321609U601T ±25% 600 100 0.20 2000
ABW321609U801T ±25% 800 100 0.25 2000
ABW321609U102T ±25% 1000 100 0.25 2000
ABW321609U122T ±25% 1200 100 0.35 1000
ABW321609U152T ±25% 1500 100 0.45 500
◆可靠性测试方法
  Reliability Test Method
序号
No.